
S. NoDistrict  NIC Rollout Manager Contact Number Email IDs
1 Ajmer Himanshi Singhal 9799567755 himanshisinghal777@gmail.com
2 Jaipur Ayush Shrivastava 7014026901 ayushshrivastava708@gmail.com
3 Alwar Kapil Sharma 9672356113 kapilsharma51194@gmail.com
4 Jodhpur Mohit Dave 9636908821 mohitdave24@gmail.com
5 Baran Tridev Sen 9711696830 tridev.sen@gmail.com
6 Barmer Jitendra Chahar 9414200508 jeet4373@gmail.com
7 Bharatpur Saurabh Sharma 9461790103 deepusharma1608@gmail.com
8 Bhilwara Udai lal Tiwari 9680533865 udaitiwari09@gmail.com
9 Bikaner Mahesh K Sharma 9214671018 mahesh1986joshi@gmail.com

10 Bundi Kartikeya Sharma 8003345809 skartikeya330@gmail.com
11 Chittorgarh Pankaj Surana 8078631684 pankajsurana165@gmail.com
12 Churu Gomaram Bagariya 8306747458 gomarambagaria89@gmail.com
13 Dausa Vishnu k Sharma 9667005666 vishnuksharma09@gmail.com
14 Dholpur Akash Verma 7737070806 asdlp91@gmail.com
15 Dungarpur Shivpal Singh 9001480663 shivpalsingh843@gmail.com
16 Jalore Akshay Sharma 9799328378 akshaysharma8378@gmail.com
17 Jhalawar
18 Jhunjhunu Manish Kumar 9602202274 manishkumar1810@gmail.com
19 Karauli Munesh kumar saini 6378249579 muneshkumarsaini17@gmail.com
20 Kota Divyaraj Singh Shaktawat 6377007033 divyarajshaktawat014@gmail.com
21 Pali Divyanshu Sharma 9660293001 davey049@outlook.com
22 Pratapgarh Arunvrat Singh 9461098356 singharunvrath97@gmail.com
23 Rajsamand Gautam sant 8058694594 2711gautamsant@gmail.com
24 Sawaimadhopur Navin k Yadav 8447668132 navin.yadav63@gmail.com
25 Sikar Gaurav  Mathur 7737484214 er.gauravmathur21@gmail.com
26 Sirohi Himanshu Paliwal 9468527995 himanshusirohi7@gmail.com
27 Tonk Arpit Jain 7597229064 arpit.j303@gmail.com
28 Udaipur Lakki Mittal 9887199093 mittallakki@gmail.com
29 Banswara Ankit Joshi 9602725568 joshiankit3828@gmail.com
30 Hanumangarh Dharmendra 9166633315 dharmender9191@gmail.com
31 Nagaur Vijay k Jangir 8290441224 vkpalecha@gmail.com
32 Jaisalmer Saurabh Sharma 9785546887 er.saurabh2401@gmail.com
33 Sri Ganganagar Nitesh Jain 7742173557 niteshnagryd@gmail.com
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